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SCHEDULEN & FIXNTUREN 2023-24

APRIL - 2024
Date Day Particulars
03-04-2024 Wednesday New Session 2024-25 begins
08-04-2024 Monday Nursery class begins
09-04-2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa
10-04-2024 Wednesday Chatri Chand
11-04-2024 Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr, Parashuram Jayanti (H)
14-04-2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti (H)
17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami (H)
21-04-2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
30-04-2024 Tuesday Last working day of the month
MAY - 2024
Date Day Particulars
04-05-2024 Saturday Last working day of the month
05-05-2024 Sunday Summer vacation begins for students
JUNE - 2024
Date Day Particulars
10-06-2024 Monday School re-opens for Teachers
17-06-2024 Monday Eid-ul-Adha
18-06-2024 Tuesday Class starts after Summer Break
22-06-2024 Saturday PTM (KG), Fancy Dress Competition (1 to 5)
28-06-2024 Friday Principal’s Day
29-06-2024 Saturday Manager & Principal’s Day
JULY - 2024
Date Day Particulars
12-07-2024 Friday Investiture Ceremony (1 to 5)
17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram (H)
18-07-2024 Thursday Investiture Ceremony (KG)
19-07-2024 Friday Action Song Comp. (UKG & LKG)
20-07-2024 Saturday PTM
25-07-2024 Thursday Fancy Dress Competition Nursery Topic - Vegetables
26-07-2024 Friday LKG - Topic - Birds
27-07-2024 Saturday UKG - Topic - Animals




AUGUST - 2024

Date Day Particulars
10-08-2024 Saturday PTM (Class-1 to 12)
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day
16-08-2024 Friday Quarterly Exam Begins
17-08-2024 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition (I - V)
19-08-2024 Monday Rakshabandan (H)
26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami (H)
30-08-2024 Friday Coloring Competition (Nur, LKG, UKG)
31-04-2024 Saturday PTM With Result (KG)

SEPTEMBER - 2024

Date Day Particulars
05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration
07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
14-09-2024 Saturday PTM (Class-1 to 5)
16-09-2024 Monday Milad-un-Nabi (H)
17-09-2024 Tuesday Half Yearly/Mid Term Exam (Class-1 to 5)
21-09-2024 Saturday Manager’s Day
28-09-2024 Saturday PTM (KG)

OCTOBER - 2024

Date Day Particulars
02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti (H)
11-10-2024 Friday Dussehra Holidays
17-10-2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti
19-10-2024 Saturday PTM (Class-1 to 12)
26-10-2024 Saturday CRISTUS Sonal Level
29-10-2024 Tuesday Diwali Celebration
30-10-2024 Wednesday Diwali Holidays

NOVEMBER - 2024

Date Day Particulars
09-11-2024 Saturday CHRISTUS Diocesian Level
14-11-2024 Thursday Children’s Day
15-11-2024 Friday Birsa Munda Jayanti & Guru Nanak Jayanti (H)
16-11-2024 Saturday PTM (Class-Nursery to UKG)




DECEMBER - 2024

Date Day Particulars
02-12-2024 Monday | Half Yearly Exam Begins (KG) & Post Mid Term 1 to 5
10-12-2024 Tuesday | First Pre-Board for classes 10th and 12th
14-12-2024 Saturday | PTM with Result (KG)
21-12-2024 Saturday | PTM (1 to 12)
23-12-2024 Saturday | Christmas Celebration
24-12-2024 Tuesday | Christmas Holidays

JANUARY - 2025

Date Day Particulars
01-01-2025 Wednesday Winter Holidays
06-01-2025 Monday School Re-Opens After Winter Vacation
07-01-2025 Tuesday 2nd Pre-Board for Classes - X & XII
11-01-2025 Saturday PTM
14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti (H)
26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day

FEBRUARY - 2025

Date Day Particulars
12-02-2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti (H)
15-02-2025 Saturday Annual Exam Begins (Tentative)
22-02-2025 Saturday PTM (KG)
26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri (H)

MARCH - 2025

Date Day Particulars
01-03-2025 Saturday Annual Exam Begins
15-03-2025 Saturday Holi (H)
18-03-2025 Tuesday PTM with Result (KG)
31-03-2025 Monday Id-Ul-Fitr
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